
Pos
1
2
3
4

DNF

Not classified
DQ

No.
7

22
19

222
25

265

Name
Ninoslav Mitic
Mihajlo Živanovic
Uroš Mijailovic
Miloš Popovic
Stefan Vesic

Gabriel Vlad Chivu

Class
600 Formula

600 Formula

600 Formula

600 Formula

600 Formula

600 Formula

Nat/State
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

ROU

Make
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha

Suzuki

Club
Motoland
AMK Dijamant
Palež
Braca zauvek
MK Spark

ACSRU Racing

Laps
14
14
14
14
6

14

Diff

20.985
33.673
34.451

DNF

DQ

Total Tm
20:34.582
20:55.567
21:08.255
21:09.033
9:27.264

20:34.549

Best Tm
1:26.440
1:28.618
1:29.166
1:28.688
1:30.696

1:26.512

Points
27
20
16
13
0

0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/22/2021 4:38:55 PM

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team
Organizator: Moto Savez Srbije

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAGRADA "NAVAK 2021"
RR & MC

RACE 600 Formula

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:09:29

NAVAK 2.700 Km

5/22/2021 03:30 PM


